
Preise	
  bellamar	
  ab	
  01.05.2014

Sauna Alljahrestarif
incl.	
  Nutzung	
  Freizeitbad	
  und	
  Freibad

Kinder	
  bis	
  5	
  Jahre	
  (alle	
  Tarife) kostenlos

Tagestarif

Jugendliche	
  und	
  Ermäßigte
Einzelkarte 11,00	
  €	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
10	
  er	
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Erwachsene
Einzelkarte 14,50	
  €	
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  Karte 130,00	
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Feierabendtarif	
  (Einzelkarte)	
  
Mo-­‐Sa	
  ab	
  20	
  Uhr;	
  Sonn+Feiertag	
  ab	
  18	
  Uhr
Jugendliche	
  und	
  Ermäßigte 9,00	
  €	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Erwachsene 11,50	
  €	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

Vormittagstarif	
  
Eintritt	
  bis	
  12	
  Uhr	
  Austritt	
  16	
  Uhr
Jugendliche	
  und	
  Ermäßigte 10,00	
  €	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Erwachsene 12,50	
  €	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

Aufschlag	
  auf	
  Einzelkarten
Sonn-­‐	
  und	
  Feiertag
Jugendliche	
  und	
  Ermäßigte 0,50	
  €	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Erwachsene 1,00	
  €	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

Wertkarte	
  Sauna 200	
  €	
  für250	
  €
nutzbar	
  für: Rabatt	
  20	
  %
Einzelkarte	
  Tagestarif	
  und	
  Vormittagstarif

alle	
  Preise	
  incl.	
  USt


